HP LaserJet MFP M234d Printer (8J9K4F)
Overview
Reliable, high-performance black-and-white two-sided printing, with
scanning and copying, in an award-winning compact design.[2]
Increase productivity with this high-performance black-and-white
printer in an award-winning compact design.[2] Experience the
fastest two-sided printing in class[8] with copying and scanning,
plus simplied setup and time-saving features with the HP app.[3]

Print speed black (ISO, letter) Up to 30 ppm
Print speed Print speed up to 28 ppm (black)
Bottom margin (A4) 6 mm
Left margin (A4) 5 mm
Right margin (A4) 5 mm
Top margin (A4) 6 mm
Functions Print, copy, scan
Duplex printing Auto-duplex
Duty cycle (monthly, A4) Up to 20,000 pages
Printer smart software features Automatic duplex printing, HP Auto-On/Auto-Off, HP App[1,2]
Energy savings feature
technology
HP Auto-on/Auto-off Technology
Replacement cartridges
Regular Replacement Cartridge for DM1: HP 134A Black LaserJet Toner
Cartridge, W1340A (~1100), HP 134X Black LaserJet Toner Cartridge,
W1340X (~2400); Regular Replacement Cartridge for DM2: HP 135A Black
LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1350A (~1100), HP 135X Black LaserJet Toner
Cartridge, W1350X (~2400)[5]
Supplies feature HP JetIntelligence Cartridge
Connectivity, standard 1 Hi-Speed USB 2.0 (device)
Software included

[4] For yield information on the cartridge included with your printer, see
continuous printing. Actual yields vary considerably based on images printed and other factors.
[5] Declared yields based on ISO/IEC 19752 and continuous printing. Actual yields vary
considerably based on images printed and other factors. For details see
[13] Power requirements are based on the country/region where the printer is sold. Do not convert
operating voltages. This will damage the printer and void the product warranty.
[15] Not supporting Windows® XP (64-bit) and Windows Vista® (64-bit) Full solution software
available only for Windows 10 and newer; For Windows Server 2016 64-bit only print driver is
installed; Linux systems use in-OS HPLIP software.
★ : Recommended
Ink/Toner/Paper/Printer Supplies
HP Laser Toner Cartridges and Kits
HP Black and White Laser Toner Printer Cartridges
HP 137A Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1370A ★
HP 137X High Yield Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1370X ★
HP 134A Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1340A
HP 134X High Yield Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1340X
HP 135A Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1350A
HP 135X High Yield Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1350X
HP 136A Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1360A
HP 136X High Yield Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1360X
HP Home & Office Papers
HP Home & Office Papers for laser and inkjet
HP MultiPurpose20TM, 20 lb, 11 x 17 in. (279 x 432 mm), 250 sheets HPM1720P
HP MultiPurpose20TM, 20 lb, 8.5 x 11 in. (216 x 279 mm), 500 sheets HPM1120R